XB200233 / 2205 Ver1 ( *Information is subject to change without notice. )
Solar Drive
for Pump
RM6F6-0713 Series 0.75kW~55kW
Powered by Solar Energy
Drive Your Green Future
Built-in MPPT (Maximum Power Point Tracking), maximizes your power output.
With pump protection to prevent dry run, over pressure, etc.

RM6F6-0713
 RM6F6-0713
Model Designation
Model Number
Brake Type
Input Power
B : Built-in braking transistor
E : Without braking transistor
Rated current (normal duty)
1 : Single-phase
3 : Three-phase
2 3A005 B
Standard Specifications
Maximum Applicable
Motor (HP/kW)
Rated Output Capacity
(kVA)
Rated Output Current (A)
Rated Output Voltage (A)
Output Frequency
Range (Hz)
Power Source( ø,V,Hz)
Input Current (A)
Permissible AC Power
Source Fluctuation
Overload Capacity
Cooling Method
Protection design
Drive Weight (kg)
Case code
200V Series
Case 1
Modle Name
(RM6F6-0713-□□□□□□□) 2A005B3 2A007B3 2A010B3 2A016B3 2A022B3 2A031
B3
2A042
B3
2A060
B3
1               2              3              5             7.5           10             15            20            25             30            40            50
0.75          1.5           2.2            3.7           5.5           7.5            11            15           18.5           22            30             37
1.6           2.6           3.8            5.8           8.0           12            16             23            29            34            43            57
4.2           6.8           10           15.2           21            31            42             60            75            90           112          150
5              8             12            18            25             41            56            68            86           103           128          183
1.8           1.8           1.8           2.0           2.1            3.0           5.4           5.7          12.4          13.1         14.7         14.8
Three-phase 200~240V(Correspond to input voltage)
0.1~599.00Hz
DC 125 ~ 400V          AC 3ø 200 ~ 240V
170~264V 50/60Hz / ±5%
120% of drive rated output current for 1 min
Natural cooling Fan cooling
IP20
Case 2 Case 3 Case 4
2A075
B3/E3
2A090
B3/E3
2A112
B3/E3
2A150
B3/E3
400V Series
Case 1
Modle Name
(RM6F6-0713-□□□□□□□)
Three-phase 380~480V(Correspond to input voltage)
0.1~599.00Hz
DC 270 ~ 800V          AC 3ø 380 ~ 480V
323~528V 50/60Hz / ±5%
120% of drive rated output current for 1 min